Campionato Nazionale Meteor XXX Edizione
Napoli, 14-20 giugno 2003
Classifica provvisoria dopo gara 9 (con scarto)
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GATTONERO-SIDAM ITA-480
JEENA ITA-567
SPRING ITA-574
ZEFIRO ITA-059
MAUNA LOA ITA-513
VIRGINIA ITA-587
ROSITA GIOIELLI D'AMARITA-617
YANEZ ITA-605
EUZ! ITA-624
PROVACI ANCORA ITA-606
CIENTANN ITA-604
ALBEN ITA-481
ZOMBI ITA-317
HI-GUYS ITA-448
VIVA. ITA-585
ELEA ITA-570
A FENESTELLA ITA-581
PIO PIO ITA-450
GIACOMELLI SPORT ITA-499
TOTTI ITA-102
CARLA ITA-590
FERONIA ITA-619
TERRANOVA ITA-507
ALCIONE ITA-404
JONIA ITA-553
WHY NOT? ITA-509
CORTO MALTESE ITA-449
WONDERFUL ITA-500
SANSONE ITA-610
BLOODY MARY ITA-476
NOLOGO ITA-217
SODINA ITA-594
GAP ITA-576
MASH ITA-530
ABRACADABRA ITA-569
STELLA FENICIA ITA-477
KANALOA TWO ITA-561
MOBY DICK ITA-556
PEOLO ITA-495
FATA MORGANA ITA-440
CELESTE AIDA ITA-270
TWILIGHT ITA-292
CONTE DI

MONTECRISTO ITA-251

R. Bruno-P. Carulli
Nicola Vescia
RYCCSavoia
Riccardo Campanini
Sabina De Martino
Marco Prat

Sergio Giusti
Gianluca Salvia
Francesco Lanera
Giuliano Morlando
CNV

Antonio Camozzi
Giacomo Godone
Cesare Casoria
Fabrizio Caielli
Salvatore Comenale
CNV

Massimo Schiavon
llario Fornaciari
Arveno Bonavita
Carla De Martino
Massimo Fontana
Fabrizio Agostini
Aurelio D'Agostino
Marco Mastracci
Giuseppe Cazzorla
Francesco Sicher
LNI Napoli
Alessandro Borgia
Antonio Affabile
Roberto Giacomelli
Diego Sodo
Alessandro Sfrappa
Dean Bassi
Loredana Bonato
LNI Napoli

Maria Borriello
Enzo Notaro

Luca Sartorio
Guido Filosto
Felice De Falco
Walter Borlé

Angelo Rodio

LNI Trani

LNI Trani
RYCCSavoia

S.C. Marina di Chioggia
LNI NAPOLI

C.V. Trasimeno
CNTG

RYCCSavoia

LNI Monopoli
RYCCSavoia

CNV NA

SE.VE.NA.

C.V. Castiglione
Portodimare Padova
CV Basso Verbano
CCN

CNV NA

PDM Padova

C.N. Fossa dei Mulini
LNI Trani

LNI NAPOLI
RYCCSavoia

C.N. Fossa dei Mulini
S.C. Marina di Chioggia
GS. Velacom

LNI Trani

CVBV

LNI NAPOLI

GS. Velacom

LNI NAPOLI
Castiglionese
RYCCSavoia

C.V. Castiglione
LNITS

Y.C. San Marino

LNI NAPOLI

LNI NAPOLI

LNI Napoli

Ass.Vel. Alto Verbano
G.S. Velacom

LNI NAPOLI

LNI NAPOLI

Nautilus

Pierandrea Carulli
Nicola Vescia
Gaspare Silvestri
Marco Sacchi
Sabina De Martino
Romano Dolciami
Luigi Scognamiglio
Giovanni Longobardo
Lucio Tanzarella
Gennaro Auletta
Roberto Cosentino
Dario Desiderio
Giacomo Godone
Andrea Molinari
Stefano Galli
Salvatore Comenale
Mauro Montefusco
Massimo Schiavon
Mario Fornaciari
Arveno Bonavita
Enrico Sulis
Massimo Tucci
Fabrizio Agostini
Aurelio D'Agostino
Roberto Ugolini
Cosimo Distante
Francesco Sicher
Daniele Pica
Alessandro Borgia
Carlo Tiberio
Roberto Giacomelli
Gaetano Gargiulo
Alessandro Sfrappa
Dean Bassi
Loredana Bonato
Rosario Ceci
Maria Borriello
Roberto Notaro
Marco Casoli
Guido Filosto
Felice De Falco
Paolo Caccavale

Enrico Ricciatti

1,0

5,0

2,0

3,0
10,0

7,0

8,0
15,0
19,0
18,0
12,0

6,0
21,0

9,0
11,0
30,0
13,0

4,0
14,0
23,0
16,0
17,0
20,0
25,0
24,0
22,0
28,0
29,0
33,0
32,0
31,0
37,0
26,0
27,0
39,0
35,0
34,0
36,0
40,0
DNF
38,0
41,0

DNF

5,0

2,0

3,0
13,0
18,0
10,0

1,0

4,0
12,0

8,0

7,0
11,0

6,0
14,0
15,0
17,0
27,0
16,0
19,0

9,0
20,0
29,0
21,0
26,0
30,0
25,0
28,0
24,0
23,0
33,0
32,0
34,0
31,0
22,0
36,0
38,0
35,0
40,0
DNS
DNF
37,0
39,0

DNF

5,0

4,0

2,0

3,0

1,0
12,0

9,0

7,0
24,0
22,0
11,0
16,0
14,0
19,0

6,0

8,0
20,0
15,0
17,0
25,0
21,0
26,0
13,0
18,0
10,0
30,0
23,0
33,0
29,0
36,0
32,0
31,0
34,0
27,0
35,0
28,0
40,0
39,0
37,0
42,0
38,0
41,0

DNF

8,0

5,0

7,0

2,0

4,0

1,0

3,0

9,0
10,0
14,0
15,0
16,0
11,0
21,0
30,0

6,0
23,0
12,0
19,0
13,0
20,0
18,0
25,0
17,0
27,0
24,0
22,0
26,0
28,0
DSQ
DSQ
29,0
31,0
32,0
35,0
33,0
37,0
36,0
34,0
38,0
41,0
39,0

40,0

3,0
8,0
4,0
1,0
OCs
9,0
13,0
2,0
15,0
7,0
18,0
10,0
12,0
14,0
6,0
DsQ
17,0
OCs
29,0
5,0
22,0
20,0
11,0
21,0
28,0
23,0
27,0
25,0
30,0
19,0
37,0
36,0
24,0
16,0
31,0
35,0
33,0
34,0
32,0
26,0
38,0
OCs

39,0

4,0
3,0
7,0
5,0
1,0
20,0
14,0
12,0
2,0
9,0
11,0
8,0
6,0
10,0
15,0
23,0
16,0
21,0
18,0
27,0
17,0
0oCs
13,0
26,0
0oCs
22,0
25,0
OCs
19,0
29,0
34,0
DNF
24,0
0oCs
30,0
33,0
28,0
31,0
oCs
32,0
OoCs
36,0

35,0

1,0

3,0

5,0
16,0

7,0

2,0
12,0
10,0

4,0
13,0

9,0
14,0
0oCs
20,0
19,0

8,0

6,0
29,0
24,0
22,0
18,0
11,0
30,0
17,0
26,0
25,0
21,0
15,0
33,0
28,0
27,0
23,0
32,0
DNF
34,0
DNF
36,0
35,0
31,0
DNF
DNF
DNF

DSQ

1,0
OoCs
3,0
4,0
5,0
6,0
12,0
ocCs
2,0
7,0
oCs
ocCs
9,0
19,0
10,0
11,0
15,0
16,0
14,0
24,0
13,0
8,0
18,0
17,0
22,0
20,0
DNF
DSQ
26,0
27,0
21,0
25,0
DNF
DNF
31,0
28,0
30,0
29,0
23,0
DNF
DNF
DNC

DsSQ

5,0
1,0
6,0
20,0
11,0
10,0
8,0
7,0
12,0
3,0
2,0
9,0
13,0
4,0
DNC
19,0
oCs
27,0
16,0
22,0
18,0
21,0
DNC
14,0
15,0
29,0
24,0
23,0
32,0
25,0
17,0
31,0
DNC
DNC
26,0
28,0
30,0
DNF
DNF
DNC
DNS
DNC

DNF

25,0
31,0
32,0
47,0
57,0
57,0
66,0
66,0
76,0
79,0
85,0
90,0
92,0

109,0

112,0

122,0

137,0

140,0

141,0

143,0

143,0

150,0

151,0

155,0

182,0

190,0

198,0

219,0

220,0

229,0)

231,0

246,0

246,0

256,0

258,0

258,0

263,0

280,0

285,0

314,0

324,0

328,0)

334,0]




