Campionato Nazionale Meteor XXX Edizione Napoli, 14-20 giugno 2003 Classifica provvisoria dopo gara 9 (con scarto)

Pos.	Imbarcazione	N° Vevico	Armatore	Circolo	Timoniere	R 1	R 2	R 3	R 4	R 5	R 6	R 7	R 8	R 9	Tot.
1	GATTONERO-SIDAM	ITA-480	R. Bruno-P. Carulli	LNI Trani	Pierandrea Carulli	1,0	5,0	5,0	8,0	3,0	4,0	1,0	1,0	5,0	25,0
2	JEENA	ITA-567	Nicola Vescia	LNI Trani	Nicola Vescia	5,0	2,0	4,0	5,0	8,0	3,0	3,0	ocs	1,0	31,0
3	SPRING	ITA-574	RYCCSavoia	RYCCSavoia	Gaspare Silvestri	2,0	3,0	2,0	7,0	4,0	7,0	5,0	3,0	6,0	32,0
4	ZEFIRO	ITA-059	Riccardo Campanini	S.C. Marina di Chioggia	Marco Sacchi	3,0	13,0	3,0	2,0	1,0	5,0	16,0	4,0	20,0	47,0
5	MAUNA LOA	ITA-513	Sabina De Martino	LNI NAPOLI	Sabina De Martino	10,0	18,0	1,0	4,0	ocs	1,0	7,0	5,0	11,0	57,0
6	VIRGINIA	ITA-587	Marco Prat	C.V. Trasimeno	Romano Dolciami	7,0	10,0	12,0	1,0	9,0	20,0	2,0	6,0	10,0	57,0
7	ROSITA GIOIELLI D'AMAF	RITA-617	Sergio Giusti	CNTG	Luigi Scognamiglio	8,0	1,0	9,0	3,0	13,0	14,0	12,0	12,0	8,0	66,0
8	YANEZ	ITA-605	Gianluca Salvia	RYCCSavoia	Giovanni Longobardo	15,0	4,0	7,0	9,0	2,0	12,0	10,0	ocs	7,0	66,0
9	EUZ!	ITA-624	Francesco Lanera	LNI Monopoli	Lucio Tanzarella	19,0	12,0	24,0	10,0	15,0	2,0	4,0	2,0	12,0	76,0
10	PROVACI ANCORA	ITA-606	Giuliano Morlando	RYCCSavoia	Gennaro Auletta	18,0	8,0	22,0	14,0	7,0	9,0	13,0	7,0	3,0	79,0
11	CIENTANN	ITA-604	CNV	CNV NA	Roberto Cosentino	12,0	7,0	11,0	15,0	18,0	11,0	9,0	ocs	2,0	85,0
12	ALBEN	ITA-481	Antonio Camozzi	SE.VE.NA.	Dario Desiderio	6,0	11,0	16,0	16,0	10,0	8,0	14,0	ocs	9,0	90,0
13	ZOMBI	ITA-317	Giacomo Godone	C.V. Castiglione	Giacomo Godone	21,0	6,0	14,0	11,0	12,0	6,0	ocs	9,0	13,0	92,0
14	HI-GUYS	ITA-448	Cesare Casoria	Portodimare Padova	Andrea Molinari	9,0	14,0	19,0	21,0	14,0	10,0	20,0	19,0	4,0	109,0
15	VI.VA.	ITA-585	Fabrizio Caielli	CV Basso Verbano	Stefano Galli	11,0	15,0	6,0	30,0	6,0	15,0	19,0	10,0	DNC	112,0
16	ELEA	ITA-570	Salvatore Comenale	CCN	Salvatore Comenale	30,0	17,0	8,0	6,0	DSQ	23,0	8,0	11,0	19,0	122,0
17	A FENESTELLA	ITA-581	CNV	CNV NA	Mauro Montefusco	13,0	27,0	20,0	23,0	17,0	16,0	6,0	15,0	ocs	137,0
18	PIO PIO	ITA-450	Massimo Schiavon	PDM Padova	Massimo Schiavon	4,0	16,0	15,0	12,0	ocs	21,0	29,0	16,0	27,0	140,0
19	GIACOMELLI SPORT	ITA-499	Ilario Fornaciari	C.N. Fossa dei Mulini	Mario Fornaciari	14,0	19,0	17,0	19,0	29,0	18,0	24,0	14,0	16,0	141,0
20	TOTTI	ITA-102	Arveno Bonavita	LNI Trani	Arveno Bonavita	23,0	9,0	25,0	13,0	5,0	27,0	22,0	24,0	22,0	143,0
21	CARLA	ITA-590	Carla De Martino	LNI NAPOLI	Enrico Sulis	16,0	20,0	21,0	20,0	22,0	17,0	18,0	13,0	18,0	143,0
22	FERONIA	ITA-619	Massimo Fontana	RYCCSavoia	Massimo Tucci	17,0	29,0	26,0	18,0	20,0	ocs	11,0	8,0	21,0	150,0
23	TERRANOVA	ITA-507	Fabrizio Agostini	C.N. Fossa dei Mulini	Fabrizio Agostini	20,0	21,0	13,0	25,0	11,0	13,0	30,0	18,0	DNC	151,0
24	ALCIONE	ITA-404	Aurelio D'Agostino	S.C. Marina di Chioggia	Aurelio D'Agostino	25,0	26,0	18,0	17,0	21,0	26,0	17,0	17,0	14,0	155,0
25	JONIA	ITA-553	Marco Mastracci	GS. Velacom	Roberto Ugolini	24,0	30,0	10,0	27,0	28,0	ocs	26,0	22,0	15,0	182,0
26	WHY NOT?	ITA-509	Giuseppe Cazzorla	LNI Trani	Cosimo Distante	22,0	25,0	30,0	24,0	23,0	22,0	25,0	20,0	29,0	190,0
27	CORTO MALTESE	ITA-449	Francesco Sicher	CVBV	Francesco Sicher	28,0	28,0	23,0	22,0	27,0	25,0	21,0	DNF	24,0	198,0
28	WONDERFUL	ITA-500	LNI Napoli	LNI NAPOLI	Daniele Pica	29,0	24,0	33,0	26,0	25,0	ocs	15,0	DSQ	23,0	219,0
-	SANSONE	ITA-610	Alessandro Borgia	GS. Velacom	Alessandro Borgia	33,0	23,0	29,0	,	30,0		,	,		220,0
30	BLOODY MARY	ITA-476	Antonio Affabile	LNI NAPOLI	Carlo Tiberio	32,0	33,0	36,0	DSQ	19,0	29,0	28,0	27,0	25,0	229,0
	NOLOGO	ITA-217	Roberto Giacomelli	Castiglionese	Roberto Giacomelli	31,0	32,0	32,0	DSQ	,	,	27,0	,	,	231,0
	SODINA	ITA-594	Diego Sodo	RYCCSavoia	Gaetano Gargiulo	37,0	34,0	31,0		36,0					246,0
	GAP	ITA-576	Alessandro Sfrappa	C.V. Castiglione	Alessandro Sfrappa	26,0	31,0	34,0	- ,-	24,0	, -	- ,-			246,0
	MASH	ITA-530	Dean Bassi	LNI TS	Dean Bassi	27,0	22,0	27,0	- ,-	16,0					256,0
	ABRACADABRA	ITA-569	Loredana Bonato	Y.C. San Marino	Loredana Bonato	39,0	36,0	35,0		31,0	,	,	,	-	258,0
	STELLA FENICIA	ITA-477	LNI Napoli	LNI NAPOLI	Rosario Ceci	35,0	38,0	28,0	33,0	, -	33,0		28,0	-	258,0
_	KANALOA TWO	ITA-561	Maria Borriello	LNI NAPOLI	Maria Borriello	34,0	35,0	40,0		33,0	,	,	,	-	263,0
	MOBY DICK	ITA-556	Enzo Notaro	LNI Napoli	Roberto Notaro	36,0	40,0	39,0		34,0	,	,	,		280,0
	PEOLO	ITA-495	Luca Sartorio	Ass.Vel. Alto Verbano	Marco Casoli	40,0	DNS	37,0		32,0		,	,		285,0
	FATA MORGANA	ITA-440	Guido Filosto	G.S. Velacom	Guido Filosto	DNF	DNF	42,0		26,0	,				314,0
	CELESTE AIDA	ITA-270	Felice De Falco	LNI NAPOLI	Felice De Falco	38,0	37,0	38,0		38,0					324,0
42	TWILIGHT CONTE DI	ITA-292	Walter Borlè	LNI NAPOLI	Paolo Caccavale	41,0	39,0	41,0	39,0	ocs	36,0	DNF	DNC	DNC	328,0
43	MONTECRISTO	ITA-251	Angelo Rodio	Nautilus	Enrico Ricciatti	DNF	DNF	DNF	40,0	39,0	35,0	DSQ	DSQ	DNF	334,0